
2024 Opelika Diamond Youth - Minor League
Home team is listed last and will occupy the FIRST BASE dugout.

Opening Ceremonies will be Saturday, April 6th at 11:45am on Field 1.

Monday April 1 at 7:05 pm Monday April 22 at 7:05 pm

Field #1 Rays vs Twins Field #1 Twins vs Rays

Field #2 Braves vs Angels Field #2 Angels vs Braves

Field #3 Mariners vs Red Sox Field #3 Red Sox vs Mariners

Field #4 Astros vs Dodgers Field #4 Dodgers vs Astros

Thursday April 4 at 7:05 pm Thursday April 25 at 7:05 pm

Field #1 Red Sox vs Dodgers Field #1 Dodgers vs Red Sox

Field #2 Mariners vs Astros Field #2 Astros vs Mariners

Field #3 Twins vs Angels Field #3 Angels vs Twins

Field #4 Rays vs Braves Field #4 Braves vs Rays

Saturday April 6 at 1:30 pm Monday April 29 at 7:05 pm

Field #1 Mariners vs Angels Field #1 Angels vs Mariners

Field #2 Rays vs Dodgers Field #2 Dodgers vs Rays

Field #3 Astros vs Braves Field #3 Braves vs Astros

Field #4 Twins vs Red Sox Field #4 Red Sox vs Twins

Monday April 8 at 7:05 pm Thursday May 2 at 7:05 pm

Field #1 Braves vs Red Sox Field #1 Red Sox vs Braves

Field #2 Astros vs Twins Field #2 Twins vs Astros

Field #3 Rays vs Mariners Field #3 Mariners vs Rays

Field #4 Dodgers vs Angels Field #4 Angels vs Dodgers

Thursday April 11 at 7:05 pm Monday May 6 at 7:05 pm

Field #1 Astros vs Rays Field #1 Rays vs Astros

Field #2 Angels vs Red Sox Field #2 Red Sox vs Angels

Field #3 Braves vs Dodgers Field #3 Dodgers vs Braves

Field #4 Mariners vs Twins Field #4 Twins vs Mariners

Monday April 15 at 7:05 pm Thursday May 9 at 7:05 pm

Field #1 Twins vs Braves Field #1 Braves vs Twins

Field #2 Dodgers vs Mariners Field #2 Mariners vs Dodgers

Field #3 Angels vs Rays Field #3 Rays vs Angels

Field #4 Red Sox vs Astros Field #4 Astros vs Red Sox

Thursday April 18 at 7:05 pm Monday May 13 at 7:05 pm

Field #1 Angels vs Astros Field #1 Astros vs Angels

Field #2 Red Sox vs Rays Field #2 Rays vs Red Sox

Field #3 Dodgers vs Twins Field #3 Twins vs Dodgers

Field #4 Braves vs Mariners Field #4 Mariners vs Braves

May 16, 20, & 23 may be used for rainout makeups or a possible tournament.


